
ARGE-Meisterschaft 2018 SBRV I / WRV-Bezirk IV

Sulgen, 27.01.2018

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Joen Lo Cicero KSK Furtwangen
PS 16:6

32
0:38

03
0:19

04
 1  3 16 6.III

2 Marco Eheim KSV Tennenbronn
4:00

11
0:28

04
 0  1  6 7.

3 Lewin Heinzmann AV Germ. Hornberg
1:04

04
SS 6:0

51
 1  5  6 4.II

4 William Lehn KG Baienfurt
TÜ 16:0

43
TÜ 16:0

42
SS 6:0

51
 3 13 38 1.I

Pool B

1 Adam Svec KSV Tennenbronn
2:12

02
0:34

03 Fr
 0  0  0 5.III

2 Lars Reiter KSV Winzeln
TÜ 15:0

41 Fr
PS 10:2

33
 2  7 25 2.I

3 Enes Keskin KSK Furtwangen
Fr

SS 4:0

51
4:00

12
 1  6  6 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Joen Lo Cicero - William Lehn

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Lars Reiter - Enes Keskin

1-Fr Adam Svec (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Joen Lo Cicero KSK Furtwangen 0 6.00:28

Pool B 1 Adam Svec KSV Tennenbronn 5 5.SS 0:4

Pool A 3 Lewin Heinzmann AV Germ. Hornberg 1 4.04:00

Pool B 3 Enes Keskin KSK Furtwangen 3 3.PS 6:12

Pool A 4 William Lehn KG Baienfurt 3 1.PS 5:4

Pool B 2 Lars Reiter KSV Winzeln 1 2.04:06

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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0 0 0

1 5 6
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0

 2
1

TÜ 15:0

4
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0 0 0

2 7 25

1 6 6
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